Pastel Society of New Hampshire

Jacob Aguiar

Color Study to Completed Painting: Landscape Studio Painting with Jacob Aguiar

Dates: October 18, 19, 20, 2019 (Friday, Saturday and Sunday)

Hours: 9:00am – 4:00pm (Workshop ends at 3pm on Sat. 19 due to the PSNH show opening)

Held at: Seacoast Science Center, 570 Ocean Boulevard Rye, NH 03870-2104 ~ 603-436-8043

Fee Structure: PSNH Members - \$375 Non-members-\$400

You may send in full payment now or reserve your space with a 50% payment until October 8, 2019. The remainder is due by the deadline on **October 8, 2019**. (PSNH Members - first payment is \$200 and the remainder of \$175 is due on October 8th. Non-members - 2 payments of \$200 each).

There will be a minimum of 8 and a maximum of 16 participants for this workshop.

PSNH offers a workshop scholarship program available to residents of NH or PSNH members. Please contact Pat: duboisp@comcast.net for more info.

Please make check payable to the **Pastel Society of NH**, print this registration form and mail both to: **Joelle Feldman, 40 Madigan Lane, Harvard, MA 01451**

Paypal available. If you pay via Paypal, please scan this form to <u>joelle.feldman@gmail.com</u> or send it to the above address.

For questions, Joelle Feldman joelle.feldman@gmail.com or (978) 618-2041

NAME:
E-MAIL:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
CHECK AMOUNT: Full Payment or 50% Deposit
SIGNATURE:
If the workshop is filled, do you want to be on the Waiting List? Yes No

Cancellation Policy: Before 60 days prior to the workshop, attendees will receive a full refund, less a \$50.00 service charge. On or within 60 days to the workshop, fees will be half refunded. In the event an attendee has a documented medical emergency within 60 days before the workshop, the fee, less the \$50.00 service charge will be applied towards a future PSNH workshop. Should the workshop presenter cancel, a refund will be provided to attendees.